

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA (Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956) ("A+" Grade NAAC Accredited)

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the examinations in the following papers have been rescheduled

as under:

Date of	Sr.	Nomenclature of the Paper	Revised Date of
Exams	No.	a de la constante de la consta	Examination
already			4
notified			
21-May-2019	14044	Hindi-02: Aadikal Avam Madhyakalin Hindi	24-May-2019
		Kavya Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef	
e		2018-19)	
21-May-2019	14045	Hindi-02: Adhunik Hindi Kavya Ka Vishesh	24-May-2019
		Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)	
21-May-2019	14046	Hindi-02: Adhunik Hindi Gadhya Ka	24-May-2019
1001		Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)	-
21-May-2019	14047	Hindi-02: Hindi Bhasha Ka Vishesh	24-May-2019
1990)		Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)	-
21-May-2019	14048	Hindi-02: Bhartiya Sahitya Ka Vishesh	24-May-2019
	1	Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)	
	Exams already notified 21-May-2019 21-May-2019 21-May-2019 21-May-2019	Exams No. already No. notified 1 21-May-2019 14044 21-May-2019 14045 21-May-2019 14046 21-May-2019 14047	Exams already notifiedNo.21-May-201914044Hindi-02: Aadikal Avam Madhyakalin Hindi Kavya Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)21-May-201914045Hindi-02: Adhunik Hindi Kavya Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)21-May-201914046Hindi-02: Adhunik Hindi Gadhya Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)21-May-201914047Hindi-02: Hindi Bhasha Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)21-May-201914047Hindi-02: Hindi Bhasha Ka Vishesh Adhayan (CBCS wef 2018-19)21-May-201914048Hindi-02: Bhartiya Sahitya Ka Vishesh

THE VENUE & TIMING OF EXAMINATION WILL REMAIN THE SAME AS NOTIFIED EARLIER

Endst.No.CT-IV/2019/24818-39

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: _______

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action:

- 1 Chairperson, Department of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra with the request to inform the concerned candidates and display the same on the **Notice Board**.
- 2 S.A.O. (Secrecy), K.U. Kurukshetra.
- 3 S.A.O. (Exams.- II), K.U. Kurukshetra with the request to inform the concerned candidates, immediately.
- 4 Director, AEIMC, K.U. Kurukshetra with the request to place the same on University website.
- 5 P.A. to Controller of Examinations-I & II, K.U. Kurukshetra.
- 6 Superintendent (Confidential/Practical/UMC), K.U. Kurukshetra.
- 7 CT-II (Conduct Theory Section), K.U. Kurukshetra to inform the concerned **Nodel Centres** accordingly.

Sr.Admn.Officer (Conduct)